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Nordic Sabre Center

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 8)

name and first name country date of birth  presence
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 8/4/2000 present
HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli ISL 28/4/1999 present
GUNNLAUGSSON Sigurjon Breki ISL 12/1/1999  present
SIGURDSSON Atli Bjérn ISL 15/9/1999  present
UGGASON Krummi ISL 21/1/2002  present
JOHANNSSON Jan Getz ISL 26/7/1999 present
STEFANSSON Andri Rafn ISL 15/6/1999 present

STEFANSSON Logi ISL 1/4/2002 present
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Formula of the competition

8 fencers
1 poules: round

8 fencers

1 poule of 8

separation by : countries
8 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 8 fencers

direct elimenation

Nordic Sabre Championship 2012
U13 Boys
Reykjavik, 27.5.2012
Nordic Sabre Center
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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno1l 0:00
VIM indicator HS ranking

UGGASON Krummi ISL 110 |2 V|2 V|V 317 -5 17 6
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL \% vV V|V |V|V |V 717 15 28 1
GUNNLAUGSSON Sigurjon Breki ISL V |2 Vi2 |V |V |V 5/7 10 24 2
SIGURDSSON Atli Bjorn ISL V|3 |1 2 |3 |V |V 317 1 21 4
JOHANNSSON Jan Getz ISL 112 V|V 111 |V 317 -4 17 5
HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli ISL V|3 |3 |V |V V|1 af7 2 23 3
STEFANSSON Andri Rafn ISL 2 |0 |2 |1 |V 3 3 7 -10 15 8
STEFANSSON Logi ISL 312 10 1)1 \% 2/7 -9 15 7
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Nordic Sabre Championship 2012

Reykjavik, 27.5.2012

U13 Boys

Nordic Sabre Center

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

ranking

0 N o ol WDN B

name and first name

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
GUNNLAUGSSON Sigurjon Breki
HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli
SIGURBDSSON Atli Bjérn
JOHANNSSON Jan Getz
UGGASON Krummi
STEFANSSON Logi
STEFANSSON Andri Rafn

country

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

V/M  indicator

17
5/7
4/7
317
317
317
217
7

15
10

HS

28
24
23
21
17
17
15
15

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Quiarter-finals

Nordic Sabre Championship 2012

U13 Boys

Reykjavik, 27.5.2012
Nordic Sabre Center

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

10/2

SIGURBDSSON Aitli Bjorn

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

10/4

10/8

HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli

1  MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL
8  STEFANSSON Andri Rafn ISL
5 JOHANNSSON Jan Getz ISL
4  SIGURDSSON Atli Bjorn ISL
3 HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli ISL
6 UGGASON Krummi ISL
7  STEFANSSON Logi ISL
2 GUNNLAUGSSON Sigurjén Breki ISL

10/7

GUNNLAUGSSON Sigurjén Breki

GUNNLAUGSSON Sigurjén Breki

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

10/2

10/4

10/6
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country date of birth
1 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 8/4/2000
2 GUNNLAUGSSON Sigurjén Breki ISL 12/1/1999
3 HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli ISL 28/4/1999
3 SIGURDSSON Atli Bjorn ISL 15/9/1999
5 JOHANNSSON Jan Getz ISL 26/7/1999
6 UGGASON Krummi ISL 21/1/2002
7 STEFANSSON Logi ISL 1/4/2002
8 STEFANSSON Andri Rafn ISL 15/6/1999
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